Technical Information
Window Hardware
SECURITY FRICTION STAYS - DIMENSIONS
 A B C
 E
 SIZE
 18
 F * TO SUIT CAVITY

IT
Y
 S
TA
Y
SSH12P       12               60                  22              600 x 1200
SSH16P       16               60                  24              650 x 1200
T
O
P
 H
U
N
G
STH08P        08              80                  12             1200 x 350
STH10P        10              85                  14             1200 x 400
STH12P        12              85                  16             1200 x 600
STH16P        16              60                  20             1200 x 800
STH20P         20             45                  24             1200 x 900
STH24P        24             40                  27             1200 x 1000
S
ID
E
H